
90 90 60 240 0 240
poz Imię i Nazwisko FAI ID Klub kat w 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot suma fly off 1 Total

1 Stanisław KUBIT POL 338 53811 Gliwickie SML S 83 90 60 233 233
2 Cyprian BŁASZCZYK POL 6347 53816 Gliwickie SML S 66 90 60 216 216
3 Jarosław JEZIORNY POL 8086 140631 Aeroklub Poznański S 32 90 46 168 168
4 Jacek POGONOWSKI POL 7314 65709 Gliwickie SML S 42 6 47 95 95
5 Czesław ZIOBER POL 2267 53828 Gliwickie SML S 21 6 45 72 72
6 Józef MONKIEWICZ POL 1019 53826 Gliwickie SML S 49 2 0 51 51
7 Jan WOJTAK POL 2440 53825 Gliwickie SML S 3 8 24 35 35
8 Stanisław PAŹDZIOREK POL 4314 53812 Aeroklub Gliwicki S 8 3 0 11 11

poz Imię i Nazwisko FAI ID Klub kat w 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot suma fly off 1 Total
1 Filip BADYLAK POL 7036 53880 MTRS Sowiniec S 90 90 60 240 60 240
2 Jarosław JEZIORNY POL 8086 140631 Aeroklub Poznański S 90 90 60 240 35 240
3 Henryk KRUPA POL 6634 53781 Aeroklub Podkarpacki S 35 90 60 185 185
4 Stanisław KUBIT POL 338 53811 Gliwickie SML S 32 90 60 182 182
5 Józef PÓŁCHŁOPEK POL 127 53780 Aeroklub Podkarpacki S 39 72 60 171 171
6 Grzegorz PAWLAK POL 8190 159307 Aeroklub Ziemi Pilskiej S 26 65 46 137 137
7 Czesław ZIOBER POL 2267 53828 Gliwickie SML S 18 90 0 108 108
8 Stanisław PAŹDZIOREK POL 4314 53812 Aeroklub Gliwicki S 41 12 0 53 53
9 Józef MONKIEWICZ POL 1019 53826 Gliwickie SML S 30 19 0 49 49

10 Rafał WAGNER POL 7798 118259 Aeroklub Poznański S 0 - - 0 0
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poz Imię i Nazwisko FAI ID Klub kat w 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot suma fly off 1 Total
1 Jacek ŻUROWSKI POL 6857 53801 Gliwickie SML S 90 90 60 240 240
2 Oliwia SZTURGULEWSKA POL 8270 162212 OSIR w Suwałkach J 90 60 60 210 210
3 Konrad ŻUROWSKI POL 6856 53834 Gliwickie SML S 90 62 54 206 206
4 Stanisław SKIBICKI POL 3076 54069 OSIR w Suwałkach S 76 47 60 183 183
5 Tomasz LIPSKI POL 6960 53802 Gliwickie SML S 34 90 49 173 173
6 Radosław SZYMANOWSKI POL 7991 133214 OSIR w Suwałkach J 50 70 7 127 127

poz Imię i Nazwisko FAI ID Klub kat w 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot suma fly off 1 Total
1 Tobiasz MARYNIAK POL 7988 133209 Gliwickie SML M 90 74 60 224 224
2 Tomasz LIPSKI POL 6960 53802 Gliwickie SML S 90 84 43 217 217
3 Rafał WAGNER POL 7798 118259 Aeroklub Poznański S 53 90 60 203 203
4 Roman SOWA POL 3494 53831 Gliwickie SML S 50 81 60 191 191
5 Oliwier NIEMCZYK POL 8305 Gliwickie SML J 33 90 60 183 183
6 Dominik SKOWRON POL 8205 Gliwickie SML J 55 65 60 180 180
7 Jacek POGONOWSKI POL 7314 65709 Gliwickie SML S 37 58 56 151 151
8 Marek KAJDANIAK POL 7362 67948 Aeroklub Poznański S 23 38 60 121 121
9 Magdalena BARAN POL 8201 159725 Gliwickie SML JM 7 11 15 33 33

F1G
licencja

licencja
F1K



60 90 90
poz Imię i Nazwisko FAI ID Klub kat w 1 lot 2 lot 3 lot suma fly off 1 Total

1 Stanisław SKIBICKI POL 3076 54069 OSIR w Suwałkach S 45 57 76 178 178
2 Stanisław KUBIT POL 338 53811 Gliwickie SML S 40 66 65 171 171
3 Józef PÓŁCHŁOPEK POL 127 53780 Aeroklub Podkarpacki S 23 43 73 139 139
4 Filip BADYLAK POL 7036 53880 MTRS Sowiniec S 60 41 37 138 138
5 Jan WOJTAK POL 2440 53825 Aeroklub Gliwicki S 38 42 54 134 134
6 Józef MONKIEWICZ POL 1019 53826 Gliwickie SML S 41 48 32 121 121
7 Tadeusz JURCZYK POL 470 53779 Aeroklub Podkarpacki S 31 53 10 94 94
8 Adrian STĘPIEŃ POL 6548 53878 MTRS Sowiniec S 23 23 43 89 89
9 Mikołaj GROBLIŃSKI POL 7951 MTRS Sowiniec J 21 29 26 76 76

10 Wojciech BŁACHUT POL 6877 177382 Gliwickie SML S 2 0 - 2 2
11 Cyprian BŁASZCZYK POL 6347 53816 Gliwickie SML S 1 - - 1 1

organizator: Tadeusz MILEWSKI sędzia główny: Tadeusz MILEWSKI
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